L14000021504

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(10	(Address)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900256663159

02/13/14--01012--019 **30.00

FILED

14 FEB 27 PH 4: 04

SECNOLARY OF STATE

FEB 2 0 2014

T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: CIGAR CITY TNYESTIGATIVE SERVICE Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
ANTHONY J. DECAPRIO Name of Person
CIGAR CITY INVESTIGATIVE SERVICE LLC Firm/Company
4710 N. EODY DR. Address
TAMPU / Floripa 33603
TAMPU / Floring 33603 City/State and Zip Code decaprios process serving & YAhoo, COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Anthony J. De Caprio at (813) 927-3453 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Cliffon Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

February 18, 2014

ANTHONY J DECAPRIO CIGAR CITY INVESTIGATIVE SERVICE LLC 4710 N EDDY DR TAMPA, FL 33603

SUBJECT: CIGAR CITY INVESTIGATIVE SERVICE LLC

Ref. Number: L14000021504

We have received your document for CIGAR CITY INVESTIGATIVE SERVICE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We did not receive page 2 or 3 of the amendment. Enclosed are the missing pages.

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 714A00003648

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CIGAR CITY INVESTIGATIVE SERVICE LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

the designation "	m 'LLC" or the	() _	n'LL.
the designation "	Ā	() _	n 'LL.C
	LAHASS		
	JAS.		
		∑ 89 20	1
	竹	7	,
	لد. 	ş: Hq	111
	S O	X X	·
	ΙΟ̈́Α	7	
on our reco	cords, <u>enter</u>	the nan	ne of
on	our re	Į į	our records, enter the nan

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Ihereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. Ifurther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of eac 1 Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Ma AMBR = Au	nager thorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Anthony J. De Caprio	47/0 N. Eddy DR	rÿ ∕∧dd
		TAMPA, Fl. 33603	Remove
AMBR	Jackie A. DeCaprio	4710 N. Fddy DR.	
•		TAMPA, F/ 33603	
. 0	_		·
AP	Anthomy D. DECAPRIO	4710 N. Edely DR	@ ∕Add
		Tampa, F1 33603	
			_
			\textsquare \t
			□ Renove
			_
			□ Ac d
			Renove
			D A.J
			Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:
Dated $02/07/2014$
Anthony J. De Camid
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member ANTHOM J. DE CAPRIO
Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00